8+

4x-

2X
1x

8+

2X
2X
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

Celkové poradi
VK Blesk/CVK Praha

VK Smichov/VK Ohte Louny

VK Blesk/ Moravia UH
VK Slavia

CVK Pardubice
Kondor Brandys

VK Smichov
CVK Pardubice
CVK Pardubice
Craftbury RS
Bohemians

VK Ohfe Louny
VK Smichov
CVK Praha
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Sobota: 1. etapa - Korensko - Stédronin
Nedéle: 2. etapa - Stédronin - hraz Orliku

Jaroslav Starosta, Ondiej Bloudek, Petr étyler,
Tomas Karas, Petr Bloudek, Marek Podracky,
Jan Wallisch, Richard Vido k. Eva Varvarovska
Markéta Loulova, FrantiSek Kada,

Milo$ Dlouhy, Josef Achrer

Michaela Tomastikova, Dusan Machacek
Vitézslav Huja

Roman Gwozdiak, Jiri Drlik

Miroslav Lisec, Lukas Juhasz, Martin Volf,

Jifi Rych, Pert Novotny, Ludék Kvapil,

Martin Ales, Jakub Stencl k. Marek Krejza
Leona Kerlova, Brandon Buckley

Petra Vlastnikova, Petra Pustéjovska

Ondfiej Jung

Daniela Nachazelova

Zdenka Sieberova

Vaclav HelSus

David Ul¢

Pavel Malinsky / Lite Boat

Celkovy Cas
04:06:47

04:15:17

04:25:27
04:40:56
04:46:16
04:47:55

04:56:27
05:02:40
05:23:54
05:36:57
05:43:35
05:47:35
06:14:15
06:31:42

Sobota
02:22:47

02:27:42

02:32:42
02:40:33
02:42:35
02:48:45

02:50:40
02:59:50
03:03:55
03:16:52
03:16:53
03:26:20
03:42:00
03:45:27

Nedéle
01:44:00

01:47:35

01:52:35
02:00:23
02:03:41
01:59:10

02:05:47
02:02:50
02:19:59
02:20:05
02:26:42
02:21:15
02:32:15
02:46:05



8+ m
VK Blesk/CVK Praha

Kondor Brandys

4x- mix
VK Smichov/VK Ohfe Louny

2X mix

VK Blesk/ Moravia UH
VK Smichov

2x z

CVK Pardubice

2-m
CVK Pardubice

Ix m

VK Slavia

1x muU23

CVK Pardubice
1x mM

VK Ohfe Louny
VK Smichov
CVK Praha

1x z
Craftbury RS
1x zM
Bohemians

Jaroslav Starosta, Ondrej Bloudek, Petr Styler,
Tomas Karas, Petr Bloudek, Marek Podracky,
Jan Wallisch, Richard Vido k. Eva Varvarovska
Miroslav Lisec, Lukas Juhasz, Martin Volf,

Jifi Rych, Pert Novotny, Ludék Kvapil,

Martin Ales, Jakub Stencl k. Marek Krejza

Markéta Loulova, FrantiSek Kada,
Milos Dlouhy, Josef Achrer

Michaela Tomastikova, Dusan Machacek
Leona Kerlova, Brandon Buckley

Petra Vlastnikova, Petra Pustéjovska

Roman Gwozdiak, Jiri Drlik

Vitézslav Huja

Ondfiej Jung

Vaclav HelSus

David Ulé

Pavel Malinsky / Lite Boat

Daniela Nachazelova

Zdenka Sieberova

04:06:47

04:47:55

04:15:17

04:25:27
04:56:27

05:02:40

04:46:16

04:40:56

05:23:54

05:47:35

06:14:15

06:31:42

05:36:57

05:43:35

02:22:47

02:48:45

02:27:42

02:32:42
02:50:40

02:59:50

02:42:35

02:40:33

03:03:55

03:26:20

03:42:00

03:45:27

03:16:52

03:16:53

01:44:00

01:59:10

01:47:35

01:52:35
02:05:47

02:02:50

02:03:41

02:00:23

02:19:59

02:21:15

02:32:15

02:46:05

02:20:05

02:26:42



